
Indira Gandhi Govt. PG College Vaishali Nagar Bhilai 

Department of Chemistry 

Student Strength 

Session B.Sc. Part I B.Sc. Part II B.Sc. Part III 
2016-17 114 56 61 

2017-18 123 74 60 

2018-19 158 49 49 

2019-20 140 74 55 

2020-21 142 80 149 

 

 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21

B Sc Part I

B Sc Part II

B Sc Part III


